Janice Pementel 12/31/203 D-108 2061 HELSINKI WY Livermore 94550  Alameda
One Last Ride 12/31/203 D-10005 121 Chocho San Ct. Oroville 95966  Butte

Lost Horse 12/31/20(2) D-165 2275 QUAIL OAKS RD Valley Springs 95252- Calaveras
Trails End Equine Services 12/31/203 D-10011 7505 Baldwin Street Valley Springs 95252  Calaveras
Bull Enterprise Inc. 000KLC6 12/31/20(2) D-10000 1701 Bowker Rd El Centro 92243  Imperial

RT Deceased Animal Transport 12/31/2091) D-10006 12420 Paddock Place Bakersfield 93312 Kern

RT Deceased Animal Transport 12/31/201 D-10007 12420 Paddock Place Bakersfield 93312 Kern

dba R.T.D.A.T. 9

Sturgeon's Equine Removal 12/31/202 D-10010 21568 Highline Road Tehachapi 93561 Kern
Service 0

TLC Animal Removal Svcs. OOPN61U 12/31/2091) D-162 9548 CASANES AVE Downey 90240- Los Angeles
D & D Services INC. 12/31/203 D-584 4105 Bandini Blvd Vernon 90058 Los Angeles
VIKKI'S PET SERVICES 12/31/203 D-174 7710 EAST AVE U Littlerock 93543  Los Angeles
Dick's Pick-up Service 12/31/20(2) D-143 9950 HELEN AVE Sunland 91040 Los Angeles
Central Valley Hide Inc. 12/31/203 D-160 26160 AVENUE 23 Madera 93638 Madera
Branco Cattle 12/31/20(2) D-170 1018 CALIFORNIA AVE Dos Palos 93620- Merced
Foster Poultry Farms 12/31/203 D-573 843 DAVIS ST Livingston 95334 Merced
Direct Dairy Transport LLC 12/31/203 D-116 19860 Bloss Avenue Hilmar 95324  Merced
Coastal Pest Management (CPM) 12/31/203 D-144 581 Paradise Road Prunedale 93907 Monterey
JM Livestock Hauling 12/31/203 D-136 25141 Big Spring Drive Penn Valley 95946 Nevada
ANIMAL CARCASS REMOVAL 12/31/202 D-118 12259 MCCOURTNEY ROAD Grass Valley 95949  Nevada

0



925-997-1387 Active Active
530-990-2231 Active Active
209-772-2842 Active Active
209-497-7895 Active Active
760-353-9235 Active Active
Active Active
661-301-2477 Active Active
Active Active
562-843-4939 Active Active
323-268-7050 Active Active
661-733-3335 Active Active
818-353-5550 Active Active
323-266-4942 Active Active
209-777-4695 Active Active
209-394-6850 Active Active
209-656-8434 Active Active
831-566-8229 Active Active
(916) 300- Inactive Active
9744
(866) 487- Active Active

3323



Stallion Hauler

Phoenix Industries

Gulley's Livestock Disp.
D.A.R. Contractors

SINGH GROUP INC.
Atascadero Hay and Feed
The Equine Center

Chris Henrich

Alamo Pintado Equine Med Center
INC.

JCS Livestock Disposal
Cottonwood Veterinary Clinic
N Stevens Dead Hauling

Al Kuck

Sisk Recycling Co.

Bello, Inc.

Moniz Tallow Company

Greener Pastures

Dignified Dead Animal
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0

12/31/202
0
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0
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0

12/31/202
0
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0

12/31/201
9

12/31/202
0

12/31/202
0

12/31/202
0

12/31/202
0

12/31/202
0

12/31/202
0

12/31/201
9

12/31/202
0

12/31/202
0

12/31/202
0

D-167

D-10002

D-157

D-115

D-172

D-10012

D-119

D-173

D-155

D-114

D-10001

D-10009

D-133

D-109

D-104

D-163

D-123

D-141

3700 Alhambra Street

1331 South Street

10272 JUNIPER RD

1221 ORO ST #1

1308 DESCANSO AVE

6155 Via Avenue

4850 Davenport Creek Rd
114 COMMERCE ROAD
2501 SANTA BARBARA AVE
1157 TYNDALL

20622 Gas Point Road, Suite E
1655 South Main Street
4770 Bodega Ave

4506 S COMMONS RD
17740 E. CLAUSEN RD.
1235 E. Greenway

2659 Kadota Street

7694 Bradley Road

Norco
Hollister
Oak Hills

El Cajon
San Marcos
Atascadero
San Luis
Obispo
Buellton
Los Olivos
Santa Ynez
Cottonwood
Yreka
Petaluma
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock

Simi Valley

Somis

92860

95023

92344-

0304

92021

92069

93422

93401

93427

93441-

93460

96022

96097

94952

95380

95380

95380

93063

93066

Riverside
San Benito
San
Bernardino
San Diego
San Diego
San Luis

Obispo
San Luis

Obispo

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Shasta
Siskiyou
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Stanislaus
Stanislaus

Ventura

Ventura



323-383-2419

408-438-0383

760-949-7957

619-390-8204

760-798-3088

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

805-4641-6411 Active

805-541-6367

805-245-8842

805-688-6510

805-588-3971

805-550-5035

530-642-2711

707-328-7401

916-363-4821

925-727-1275

209-632-2395

805-444-6234

805-523-1241

OperationCertificationList

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
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Active

Active
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Active

Active

Active

Active



